What's the Schedule?



August 13th - 1st day of school!

Attend your advisory class:

8th Grade meets at 11:30 am

Make sure to fill out the Google Form link your teacher gives you!



August 14th - 2nd day of school

Attend your advisory class:
Happening Monday, Aug. 17!
Meet the Teacher: Drive-thru Edition
+ Schedule Pick Up

6th Grade: 9:00 am

7th Grade: 11:00 am
8th Grade meets at 11:30 am 8th Grade: 1:00 pm

Make sure to fill out the Google Form link your teacher gives you!



August 17th - 3rd day of school

Attend your advisory class:
Happening TODAY!
Meet the Teacher: Drive-thru Edition
+ Schedule Pick Up

6th Grade: 9:00 am

7th Grade: 11:00 am
8th Grade meets at 11:30 am 8th Grade: 1:00 pm

Make sure to fill out the Google Form link your teacher gives you!



August 18th - 4th day of school

Match your class schedule with the times below &
attend your advisory class + ELA + Social Studies today

First Period
Second Period
Third Period
Fourth Period
Fifth Period
Sixth Period

Seventh Period

7:48-8:38
8:41-9:31
9:34-10:24
10:27-11:22
11:26-12:21
12:25-1:20

1:24-2:15

6th grade, 4th period - 10:27 Advisory (Lunch after)

7th grade, 6th period - 12:54 Advisory (Lunch before)



August 19th - 5th day of school

Match your class schedule with the times below &
attend your advisory class + Math + Science today

First Period
Second Period
Third Period
Fourth Period
Fifth Period
Sixth Period

Seventh Period

7:48-8:38
8:41-9:31
9:34-10:24
10:27-11:22
11:26-12:21
12:25-1:20

1:24-2:15

6th grade, 4th period - 10:27 Advisory (Lunch after)

7th grade, 6th period - 12:54 Advisory (Lunch before)



August 20th - 6th day of school

Match your class schedule with the times below &
attend your advisory class + BOTH Elective classes today

First Period
Second Period
Third Period
Fourth Period
Fifth Period
Sixth Period

Seventh Period

7:48-8:38

8:41-9:31
9:34-10:24
10:27-11:22
11:26-12:21
12:25-1:20

1:24-2:15

6th grade, 4th period - 10:27 Advisory (Lunch after)

7th grade, 6th period - 12:54 Advisory (Lunch before)



August 21st - 7th day of school

Match your class schedule with the times below &
attend your advisory class + BOTH Elective classes today

First Period
Second Period
Third Period
Fourth Period
Fifth Period
Sixth Period

Seventh Period

7:48-8:38
8:41-9:31
9:34-10:24
10:27-11:22
11:26-12:21
12:25-1:20

1:24-2:15

6th grade, 4th period - 10:27 Advisory (Lunch after)

7th grade, 6th period - 12:54 Advisory (Lunch before)



August 24th - 8th day of school

Match your class schedule with the times below &
attend ALL CLASSES TODAY

First Period
Second Period
Third Period
Fourth Period
Fifth Period
Sixth Period

Seventh Period

7:48-8:38
8:41-9:31
9:34-10:24
10:27-11:22
11:26-12:21
12:25-1:20

1:24-2:15

6th grade, 4th period - 10:27 Advisory (Lunch after)

7th grade, 6th period - 12:54 Advisory (Lunch before)



August 25th - 9th day of school

Match your class schedule with the times below &
attend ALL CLASSES TODAY

First Period
Second Period
Third Period
Fourth Period
Fifth Period
Sixth Period

Seventh Period

7:48-8:38
8:41-9:31
9:34-10:24
10:27-11:22
11:26-12:21
12:25-1:20

1:24-2:15

6th grade, 4th period - 10:27 Advisory (Lunch after)

7th grade, 6th period - 12:54 Advisory (Lunch before)



August 26th - 10th day of school

Match your class schedule with the times below &
attend ALL CLASSES TODAY

First Period
Second Period
Third Period
Fourth Period
Fifth Period
Sixth Period

Seventh Period

7:48-8:38
8:41-9:31
9:34-10:24
10:27-11:22
11:26-12:21
12:25-1:20

1:24-2:15

6th grade, 4th period - 10:27 Advisory (Lunch after)

7th grade, 6th period - 12:54 Advisory (Lunch before)



Attend each of your classes, every day

You should now be familiar with your schedule and will attend each class every
day from this point forward

First Period
Second Period
Third Period
Fourth Period
Fifth Period
Sixth Period

Seventh Period

7:48-8:38
8:41-9:31
9:34-10:24
10:27-11:22
11:26-12:21
12:25-1:20

1:24-2:15

6th grade, 4th period - 10:27 Advisory (Lunch after)

7th grade, 6th period - 12:54 Advisory (Lunch before)



