

CCMMS 2020-2021

### August 13th - 1st day of school!

**Attend your advisory class:** 

6th Grade meets at 10:30 am

7th Grade meets at 12:30 pm

8th Grade meets at 11:30 am

Make sure to fill out the Google Form link your teacher gives you!



# August 14th - 2nd day of school

Attend your advisory class:

6th Grade meets at 10:30 am

7th Grade meets at 12:30 pm

8th Grade meets at 11:30 am

Happening Monday, Aug. 17!

Meet the Teacher: Drive-thru Edition + Schedule Pick Up

6th Grade: 9:00 am 7th Grade: 11:00 am 8th Grade: 1:00 pm

Make sure to fill out the Google Form link your teacher gives you!



# August 17th - 3rd day of school

#### Attend your advisory class:

6th Grade meets at 10:30 am

7th Grade meets at 12:30 pm

8th Grade meets at 11:30 am

#### **Happening TODAY!**

Meet the Teacher: Drive-thru Edition + Schedule Pick Up

6th Grade: 9:00 am 7th Grade: 11:00 am 8th Grade: 1:00 pm

Make sure to fill out the Google Form link your teacher gives you!



## August 18th - 4th day of school

Match your class schedule with the times below & attend your advisory class + ELA + Social Studies today

First Period	7:48-8:38	
Second Period	8:41-9:31	
Third Period	9:34-10:24	6th grade, 4th period - 10:27 Advisory (
Fourth Period	10:27-11:22	8th grade, 5th period - 11:26 Advisory ( 7th grade, 6th period - 12:54 Advisory (
Fifth Period	11:26-12:21	
Sixth Period	12:25-1:20	
Seventh Period	1:24-2:15	

(Lunch after)
(Lunch after)
(Lunch before)

## August 19th - 5th day of school

Match your class schedule with the times below & attend your advisory class + Math + Science today

First Period	7:48-8:38
Second Period	8:41-9:31
Third Period	9:34-10:24
Fourth Period	10:27-11:22
Fifth Period	11:26-12:21
Sixth Period	12:25-1:20
Seventh Period	1:24-2:15

#### When is lunch and advisory?



## August 20th - 6th day of school

Match your class schedule with the times below & attend your advisory class + BOTH Elective classes today

First Period	7:48-8:38	
Second Period	8:41-9:31	When is lunch and advisory? 6th grade, 4th period - 10:27 Advisory (Lunch after) 8th grade, 5th period - 11:26 Advisory (Lunch after) 7th grade, 6th period - 12:54 Advisory (Lunch before)
Third Period	9:34-10:24	
Fourth Period	10:27-11:22	
Fifth Period	11:26-12:21	
Sixth Period	12:25-1:20	
Seventh Period	1:24-2:15	

## August 21st - 7th day of school

Match your class schedule with the times below & attend your advisory class + BOTH Elective classes today

First Period	7:48-8:38
Second Period	8:41-9:31
Third Period	9:34-10:24
Fourth Period	10:27-11:22
Fifth Period	11:26-12:21
Sixth Period	12:25-1:20
Seventh Period	1:24-2:15

#### When is lunch and advisory?



# August 24th - 8th day of school

Match your class schedule with the times below & attend **ALL CLASSES TODAY** 

First Period	7:48-8:38
Second Period	8:41-9:31
Third Period	9:34-10:24
Fourth Period	10:27-11:22
Fifth Period	11:26-12:21
Sixth Period	12:25-1:20
Seventh Period	1:24-2:15

#### When is lunch and advisory?



### August 25th - 9th day of school

Match your class schedule with the times below & attend **ALL CLASSES TODAY** 

First Period	7:48-8:38
Second Period	8:41-9:31
Third Period	9:34-10:24
Fourth Period	10:27-11:22
Fifth Period	11:26-12:21
Sixth Period	12:25-1:20
Seventh Period	1:24-2:15

#### When is lunch and advisory?



# August 26th - 10th day of school

Match your class schedule with the times below & attend **ALL CLASSES TODAY** 

First Period	7:48-8:38
Second Period	8:41-9:31
Third Period	9:34-10:24
Fourth Period	10:27-11:22
Fifth Period	11:26-12:21
Sixth Period	12:25-1:20
Seventh Period	1:24-2:15

#### When is lunch and advisory?



# Attend each of your classes, every day

You should now be familiar with your schedule and will attend each class every day from this point forward

First Period	7:48-8:38	
Second Period	8:41-9:31	When is lunch and advisory?  6th grade, 4th period - 10:27 Advisory (Lunch after)  8th grade, 5th period - 11:26 Advisory (Lunch after)  7th grade, 6th period - 12:54 Advisory (Lunch before)
Third Period	9:34-10:24	
Fourth Period	10:27-11:22	
Fifth Period	11:26-12:21	
Sixth Period	12:25-1:20	
Seventh Period	1:24-2:15	